
William Urbin 2000 1000 3000 1stMENEHUN…

Menehunes(11&Und) 0MENEHUN…

Josh Richardson 1000 1000 2000 1000 5200 1stBOYS 200

James Urbin 1800 900 2700 2ndBOYS

Boys (12-14) 0BOYS

Cooper Neil 900 1000 1000 3100 1stJR MEN 200

Leland Lively 2000 900 2900 2ndJR MEN

Grayson Vaughn 810 1010 3rdJR MEN 200

Austin Keen 1000 1000 4thJR MEN

Jr Men (15-17) 0JR MEN

Ryan Trenary 1000 1000 2000 1000 5000 1stMEN

Ben Thompson 900 1620 900 3420 2ndMEN

Ben Lynam 729 656 1458 2843 3rdMEN

Vaughn Keener 729 1800 2529 4thMEN

Carl Anderson 900 810 1910 5thMEN 200

Michael Locklear 810 810 6thMEN

Men (18-24) 0MEN

Chris Black 1000 810 1458 810 4278 1stMASTERS 200

Michael Powers 1000 2000 1000 4000 2ndMASTERS

Chris Hughes 900 1800 900 3600 3rdMASTERS

Rolando Gamboa 900 1620 729 3249 4thMASTERS

Masters (25-34) 0MASTERS

Montee Coursey 900 900 2000 1000 4800 1stSR MEN

Jonny Thompson 1000 900 1900 2ndSR MEN

Michael Doyle 1000 1000 3rdSR MEN

Darren Owens 810 810 4thSR MEN

Senior Men (35-44) 0SR MEN

Alex Arnold 1000 1000 2000 4000 1stGRAND

Timmy Tillman 900 900 2ndGRAND

Grandmaster(45-54) 0GRAND

Jimmy Manning 1000 2000 1000 4000 1stLegends

Joe Richardson 1000 900 900 3000 2ndLegends 200

Legends (55-64) 0Legends

Adrianne Munden-Dixon 1000 1000 2000 1000 5000 1stJR WOMEN

Jr Women (15-17) 0JR WOMEN

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  Bonus  Total     Place



Jennifer Wittendorf 900 1000 2000 900 5000 1stWOMEN 200

Megan Garrison 1000 900 1800 1000 4900 2ndWOMEN 200

Women (18-29) 0WOMEN

Josh Richardson 1000 1000 2000 1000 5200 1stMENE LONG 200

MenehuLB (14&Un) 0MENE LONG

Cooper Neil 1000 1000 1000 3200 1stJR LONG 200

Devin Close 2000 900 2900 2ndJR LONG

JR Longbd (15-17) 0JR LONG

Carl Anderson 1000 1000 1000 3200 1stMENS LONG 200

Michael Powers 2000 900 2900 2ndMENS LONG

Chris Hughes 1800 810 2610 3rdMENS LONG

Jason Buelterman 900 900 4thMENS LONG

Michael Locklear 810 810 5thMENS LONG

Mens LB (18-34) 0MENS LONG

Montee Coursey 1000 1000 2000 1stMA LONG

Master LB (35-49) 0MA LONG

Jimmy Manning 1000 900 2000 1000 4900 1stLegends L…

Alex Arnold 900 1000 1800 900 4600 2ndLegends L…

Joe Richardson 810 810 810 2430 3rdLegends L…

LegendsLB (50+) 0Legends L…

Jennifer Wittendorf 1000 1000 2000 1000 5200 1stWOM LONG 200

Jen Young 900 900 1800 2ndWOM LONG

WomensLB (30&Und) 0WOM LONG

Eric Close 2000 2000 1stOPEN BB

Open BB (All Ages) 0OPEN BB

Ryan Trenary 1000 1000 1800 1000 4800 1stOPEN

Chris Black 531 729 698.67 729 2887.67 2ndOPEN 200

Vaughn Keener 810 2000 2810 3rdOPEN

Ben Thompson 656 1620 531 2807 4thOPEN

Carl Anderson 590 900 900 2590 5thOPEN 200

Montee Coursey 656 531 509.33 656 2352.33 6thOPEN

Cooper Neil 729 590 810 2329 7thOPEN 200

Michael Powers 478 1458 254.67 2190.67 8thOPEN

Alex Arnold 478 254.67 956 254.67 1943.34 9thOPEN

Josh Richardson 254.67 349.33 698.67 349.33 1852 10thOPEN 200

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  Bonus  Total     Place



Rolando Gamboa 1180 590 1770 11thOPEN

Chris Hughes 349.33 1062 349.33 1760.66 12thOPEN

James Urbin 1312 430 1742 13thOPEN

Jennifer Wittendorf 349.33 195 509.33 195 1448.66 14thOPEN 200

Ben Lynam 205 349.33 698.67 1253 15thOPEN

Leiland Lively 860 349.33 1209.33 16thOPEN

Megan Garrison 254.67 195 509.33 195 1154 17thOPEN

Grayson Vaughn 810 1010 18thOPEN 200

Austin Keen 900 900 19thOPEN

William Urbin 410 478 888 20thOPEN

Jimmy Manning 430 430 860 21stOPEN

Johnny Thompson 254.67 254.67 509.34 22ndOPEN

Timmy Tillman 349.33 349.33 =23rdOPEN

Adrianne Munden-Dixon 349.33 349.33 =23rdOPEN

Michael Locklear 254.67 254.67 =25thOPEN

Darren Owens 254.67 254.67 =25thOPEN

OpenShortbd (All) 0OPEN

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  Bonus  Total     Place


